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Canaccord Genuity LLC is registered broker-dealer regulated by the SEC and FINRA. Member SIPC.

Canaccord Genuity Corp. Member CIRO/Canadian Investor Protection Fund.Offices in other countries are offices of other companies in the Canaccord Genuity group of companies.
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Leading Canadian Underwriter Since 2023*

(C$ millions)
Book Non-Book Total
Deals Value Deals Value Deals Value
D Canaccord Genuity 55 $568 101 $616 156 $1,183
2 BMO Capital Markets 39 $2,005 66 $493 105 $2,498
3 Raymond James 11 $80 69 $454 80 $534
4 National Bank Financial 29 $946 50 $574 79 $1,520
5 CIBC World Markets 36 $922 39 $599 75 $1,521
6 Scotiabank 35 $1,156 37 $457 72 $1,613
7 Cormark Securities 20 $125 44 $325 64 $450
8  Haywood Securities 20 $118 42 $189 62 $307
9  RBC Capital Markets 35 $2,493 26 $305 61 $2,798
10 Research Capital 27 $123 28 $60 55 $182
Leading Canadian Underwriter in IPOs Since 20232
(C$ millions)
Book Non-Book Total
Deals Value Deals Value Deals Value
p Canaccord Genuity 2 $29 14 $28 16 $57
2 CIBC World Markets 8 $165 7 $15 15 $180
2  Raymond James 0 $0 15 $42 15 $42
4 iA Private Wealth 2 $3 13 $28 15 $30
5  Scotiabank 5 $18 8 $26 13 $44
5 National Bank Financial 2 $5 11 $33 13 $37
5 BMO Capital Markets 0 $0 13 $35 13 $35
8 Richardson Wealth 0 $0 12 $26 12 $26
8 Echelon Wealth Partners 0 $0 12 $20 12 $20
10 Manulife Securities 0 $0 11 $21 11 $21
2. Soures Fblnformart, Cansdn o Croes-Berde 0%, Bomes Coedt Boakrummer Dealswith Gross Provseds »51.5HM Jamury 1. 2025 4o Warch 33,2008 -+

Canaccord Genuity LLC is registered broker-dealer regulated by the SEC and FINRA. Member SIPC.
Canaccord Genuity Corp. Member CIRO/Canadian Investor Protection Fund.Offices in other countries are offices of other companies in the Canaccord Genuity group of companies.
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Canadian ECM Activity by Sector Since 2023
(C$ millions)

Common Equity Non-Book Total
Industry
# of Tranches Total Proceeds # of Tranches Total Proceeds # of Tranches Total Proceeds
Communication Services 4 $30 - - 4 $30
Consumer Discretionary 6 $1,202 - - 6 $1,202
Consumer Staples 7 $108 - - 7 $108
Energy 49 $8,093 - - 49 $8,093
Financials 11 $677 46 $1,046 57 $1,723
Health Care 47 $2,130 2 $201 49 $2,331
Industrials 31 $3,180 - - 31 $3,180
Information Technology 26 $910 - - 26 $910
Materials 248 $6,993 1 $110 249 $7,103
Real Estate 3 $509 6 $646 9 $1,155
Utilities 3 $642 = = 3 $642
Capital Pool 35 $14 - - 35 $14
Total 470 $24,489 55 $2,003 525 $26,492

#1 #1 #1

Canadian Equity IPO Underwriter Canadian M&A Advisor in
Underwriter by Volume* in Canada by Volume® Core Sectors®

#1 #1

Most Active Mid-Market Financier to the
Dealer Globally’ Global Mining Industry?®

Source: FP Infomart, Canadian Issuers New Issues by Industry, January 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024 excluding Structured Product deals

Source: Bloomberg. Canadian Equity Offering Proceeds, January 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024

Source: FP Infomart, Includes all Canadian IPOs which have closed from January 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024; full credit to bookrunner

Source: Bloomberg, Public disclosure, Canaccord Genuity, Includes deals within core sectors. Core sectors defined as Technology, Healthcare and Mining, January 1, 2021 to March 31, 2024

Source: Bloomberg. IPO and Follow-on offerings, all global exchanges.

Bloomberg. Note: Includes global common equity offerings in the mining industry from September 1, 2019 to March 31, 2024. Excludes secondary offerings and offerings completed by coal and steel manufacturing companies/assets and downstream
metals companies
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Canaccord Genuity LLC is registered broker-dealer regulated by the SEC and FINRA. Member SIPC.

Canaccord Genuity Corp. Member CIRO/Canadian Investor Protection Fund.Offices in other countries are offices of other companies in the Canaccord Genuity group of companies. Drlven by your success.
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Our Team

Jason Melbourne

Head of Capital

Markets — Canada & Global
Head of Distribution
1.416.869.3497
jmelbourne@cgf.com

Brian Bacal
Managing Director,
Head of Debt Advisory,

Recapitalization & Restructuring

1.416.869.7921
bbacal@cgf.com

Myles Hiscock

Managing Director, Head of
Canadian Technology
Investment Banking
1.416.869.7232
mhiscock@cgf.com

David Sadowski

Managing Director, Head of
Canadian Metals & Mining
Investment Banking
1.604.643.7550
dsadowski@cgf.com

Gunnar Eggertson
Managing Director
1.604.694.6951
geggertson@cgf.com

Anthony Petrucci
Managing Director
1.403.691.7807

apetrucci@cgf.com

Mike Lauzon
Managing Director,
Head of Investment
Banking —Canada
1.416.869.7238
mlauzon@cgf.com

Andrew Birkby
Managing Director,
Head of Investment
Banking — Calgary
1.403.508.3831
abirkby@cgf.com

Tom Jakubowski
Managing Director,
Global Head of Mining
Investment Banking
1.416.869.6094
tjakubowski@cgf.com

Graham Saunders
Managing Director,
Head of Origination
1.416.869.3888
gsaunders@cgf.com

Derek Ham
Managing Director
1.416.869.7271
dham®cgf.com

Ron Sedran
Managing Director
1.416.869.3198
rsedran@cgf.com

Barry Goldberg

Head of Special Projects

1.416.883.4207
bgoldberg@cgf.com

Len Sauer

Managing Director,
Head of Equity Capital
Markets — Canada
1.416.869.7398
Isauer@cgf.com

Jamie Brown

Managing Director,

Head of Capital Markets —
Western Canada
1.604.643.7776
jbrown®@cgf.com

Michael Kogan

Managing Director,

Head of Diversified Industries
Investment Banking
1.416.869.7352
mkogan@cgf.com

Michael Shuh

Managing Director,

Head of Financial Institutions
Investment Banking
1.416.869.7376
mshuh®@cgf.com

Ted Hirst
Managing Director
1.604.694.6950
thirst@cgf.com

Jason Sleeth
Managing Director
1.416.869.7394
jsleeth@cgf.com

Rod Phillips

Vice Chairman
1.647.962.9559
bgoldberg@cgf.com

Jamie Nagy
Managing Director,
Head of Mergers &
Acquisitions — Canada
1.416.867.6104
jnagy@cgf.com

Gordon Chan

Managing Director,

Head of Retail Syndication
1.604.643.7054
gchan@cgf.com

Thierry Nguyen
Managing Director,
Head of Investment
Banking — Quebec
1.514.284.1575
thnguyen@cgf.com

Steve Winokur

Managing Director,

Global Head of Cannabis &
Head of Strategic Planning
Investment Banking
1.416.869.7223
swinokur@cgf.com

Earle McMaster
Managing Director
1.416.869.7328
emcmaster@cgf.com

Pat Burke
Special Advisor
1.416.869.3263
pburke@cgf.com

Canaccord Genuity's international capital markets division is focused on serving the unique needs of growth companies and the investors who follow them.

We provide our clients with globally coordinated corporate finance, advisory, equity research, sales and trading capabilities from our offices in the United States,
Canada, the UK & Europe, Australia, and Latin America. We partner closely with our clients and leverage deep global expertise and perspectives to identify
strategic opportunities at every stage of the business cycle.

Canaccord Genuity Group Inc. is publicly traded under the symbol CF on the TSX.

Canaccord Genuity LLC is registered broker-dealer regulated by the SEC and FINRA. Member SIPC.
Canaccord Genuity Corp. Member CIRO/Canadian Investor Protection Fund.Offices in other countries are offices of other companies in the Canaccord Genuity group of companies.

Learn more at cgf.com

Driven by your success.



